
Indeks 
PF Nazwa buhaja Cena

katalogowa
Cena

na zhb

143 KING ROYAL ET SEX 120/169 73/144
141 MENTOS ET 100 61
135 SLATAN ET SEX 90/169 55/144
135 CAELUM ET 90 55
134 SPEED UP ET 90 55
134 MENKO ET 90 55
133 FISKO 90 55

133 POINTER ET 90 55
132 DEBO-BOSTON 80 49
130 BERMUDA ET SEX 80/169 49/144
130 CUSTOS 80 49
129 BROKER ST  80 49
129 KODIAC P 80 49
129 BAKU ET 80 49
129 MANO  80 49

128 DEBO-BAZYLI 60 37
128 BABIARZ KR 60 37
128 DREAMSHOT SEX 80/169 49/144
126 SULEUS ET  60 37
130 BOLERO ET 60 37
117 ARMADA PP 45 28
116 SNAKE RED 45 28

Cena nasienia/cena w sex (netto)  nowość

Indeks 
PF Nazwa buhaja Cena

katalogowa
Cena

na zhb

151 BENICIO ET SEX 180/200 109/171
151 HAGOS ET SEX 180/200 109/171
151 FOREMAN ET SEX 180/200 109/171
149 SPRINGSTEEN ET SEX 160/180 97/154
149 PRECO ET 160 97
148 GALLIUS ET SEX 160/180 97/154
147 KZ GODRYK 150 91
147 GROSSO ET  160 97
147 RODNEY ET 160 97
147 AEROSMITH ET 160 97
146 GARETT ET SEX 140/169 85/144
146 KZ EXPECTO 130 79
146 GLADIUS ET SEX 140/169 85/144
146 GROLLUS ET 140 85
146 CALVADOS ET 140 85
145 CORNETTO ET  140 85
145 TOPLES HZO ET 130 79
145 GARICO ET SEX 140/169 85/144
145 SKELTON ET SEX 140/169 85/144
145 AKIO RDC ET**  140 85
144 KZ GILDEROY ET 120 73

144 GENTO ET 120 73
144 ADAWAY ET 120 73
143 RIVERIO ET 100 61
143 DEBO-TOOR  100 61
143 TALEA ET  100 61
142 SEZUAN ET SEX 100/169 61/144
142 MEZZO ET SEX 100/169 61/144
142 KZ LOTAN ET  100 61
142 WUNDER ET 100 61
141 KR FLAMEL 100 61
141 YOUNGSTER ET 100 61
141 HITCHCOCK ET 100 61
140 KZ KERAV ET 100 61
140 CZEKAN MLEK 100 61
140 KALENJI ET 100 61
139 KR GRYFON 80 49
139 KZ BAUERO ET 80 49
139 GURU ET RDC 80 49
139 MIDAS ET 80 49
138 KR HALT 80 49
138 LENCOKAZ 80 49
137 FERM ET 80 49

136 KR MUSCAT 60 37
135 KR ELANGO 60 37
135 KZ CEDRIK 60 37
135 KZ CYMES 60 37
134 DEBO-BATMAN 60 37
133 DEBO-ADMIRAŁ 45 28
133 DEBO-TORIN 45 28
132 PADAR 45 28
132 HAROLD 45 28
141 SOLO RED 100 61
140 PRIMA RED 100 61
139 GARO RED ET SEX 100/169 61/144
136 SIMPLY RED ET 60 37
135 BEST-RED ET 60 37
134 GOOD RED ET 60 37
134 MOHITO 60 37
133 FIGARO PP ET 60 37
132 SID RED PP  60 37
132 GALANT RED 60 37
132 DREAMER 60 37
131 VERSACE ET  60 37

Indeks 
PF Nazwa buhaja Cena

katalogowa
Cena

na zhb

151 BENICIO ET SEX 200 171
151 HAGOS ET SEX 200 171
151 FOREMAN ET SEX 200 171
149 SPRINGSTEEN ET SEX 180 154
148 GALLIUS ET SEX 180 154

146 GARETT ET SEX 169 144
146 GLADIUS ET SEX 169 144
145 GARICO ET SEX 169 144
145 SKELTON ET SEX 169 144
142 SEZUAN ET SEX 169 144
142 MEZZO ET SEX 169 144

139 GARO RED ET SEX 169 144
143 KING ROYAL ET SEX 169 144
135 SLATAN ET SEX 169 144
130 BERMUDA ET SEX 169 144
128 DREAMSHOT SEX 169 144
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Nazwa buhaja Cena
katalogowa

Cena
na zhb

144 ADAWAY ET 120 73
147 AEROSMITH ET 160 97
145 AKIO RDC ET**  140 85
117 ARMADA PP 45 28
128 BABIARZ KR 60 37
129 BAKU ET 80 49
139 BAUERO ET 80 49
151 BENICIO ET SEX 180/200 109/171
130 BERMUDA ET SEX 80/169 49/144
135 BEST-RED ET 60 37
130 BOLERO ET 60 37
129 BROKER ST  80 49
135 CAELUM ET 90 55
146 CALVADOS ET 140 85
135 CEDRIK 60 37
145 CORNETTO ET  140 85
130 CUSTOS 80 49
135 CYMES 60 37
140 CZEKAN MLEK 100 61
133 DEBO-ADMIRAŁ 45 28
134 DEBO-BATMAN 60 37
128 DEBO-BAZYLI 60 37
132 DEBO-BOSTON 80 49
143 DEBO-TOOR  100 61
133 DEBO-TORIN 45 28
132 DREAMER 60 37
128 DREAMSHOT SEX 80/169 49/144
135 ELANGO 60 37
146 EXPECTO 130 79
137 FERM ET 80 49
133 FIGARO PP ET 60 37
133 FISKO 90 55
141 FLAMEL 100 61
151 FOREMAN ET SEX 180/200 109/171
132 GALANT RED 60 37
148 GALLIUS ET SEX 160/180 97/154
146 GARETT ET SEX 140/169 85/144
145 GARICO ET SEX 140/169 85/144
139 GARO RED ET SEX 100/169 61/144
144 GENTO ET 120 73
144 GILDEROY ET 120 73
146 GLADIUS ET SEX 140/169 85/144
147 GODRYK 150 91

134 GOOD RED ET 60 37
146 GROLLUS ET 140 85
147 GROSSO ET  160 97
139 GRYFON 80 49
139 GURU ET RDC 80 49
151 HAGOS ET SEX 180/200 109/171
138 HALT 80 49
132 HAROLD 45 28
141 HITCHCOCK ET 100 61
140 KALENJI ET 100 61
140 KERAV ET 100 61
143 KING ROYAL ET SEX 120/169 73/144
129 KODIAC P 80 49
138 LENCOKAZ 80 49
142 LOTAN ET  100 61
129 MANO  80 49
134 MENKO ET 90 55
141 MENTOS ET 100 61
142 MEZZO ET SEX 100/169 61/144
139 MIDAS ET 80 49
134 MOHITO 60 37
136 MUSCAT 60 37
132 PADAR 45 28
149 PRECO ET 160 97
133 POINTER ET 90 55
140 PRIMA RED 100 61
143 RIVERIO ET 100 61
147 RODNEY ET 160 97
142 SEZUAN ET SEX 100/169 61/144
132 SID RED PP  60 37
136 SIMPLY RED ET 60 37
145 SKELTON ET SEX 140/169 85/144
135 SLATAN ET SEX 90/169 55/144
116 SNAKE RED 45 28
141 SOLO RED 100 61
134 SPEED UP ET 90 55
149 SPRINGSTEEN ET SEX 160/180 97/154
126 SULEUS ET  60 37
143 TALEA ET  100 61
145 TOPLES HZO ET 130 79
142 WUNDER ET 100 61
131 VERSACE ET  60 37
141 YOUNGSTER ET 100 61
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